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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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22

23

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
General (SM)

Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks  Main
2400314 I\K/IFEJIFSQEIIEII?ESDRI-IIEERAN Hindu/OBH 5 1,015.000
2400203  ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH 3 1,015.000
2400837 SANDRA RAMAN S N Hindu/General 2 1,014.000
2401376  ANUNANDHA S REMESH  Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,012.000
2402452  HISANA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 1 1,011.000
2405087  ASHIL MUHAMMED M C Islam/Muslim 4 1,011.000
2402069 ANUSREE S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,009.000
2401280 ANJANAPG Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,008.000
2404683 ANUNANDA B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,007.000
2403284  DIYONA PHILIP Christian/General 1 1,006.000
2404619  ALIYA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 3 1,005.000
2401100 ABHINANDHAPM Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,005.000
2404253  PAVITHRA. . K Hindu/General 3 1,005.000
2404504 ANASWARA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,004.000
2403174 NEHAK Hindu/OBH 1 1,002.000
2402181 ABHINAV MELWIN Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000
2402805 UTHARA UNNI Hindu/General 3 1,000.000
2403646 SHILNA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,000.000
2400957 AMINAKN Islam/Muslim 2 1,000.000
2403706 ANANDU M K Hindu/General 3 1,000.000
2404138 RASHA FATHIMMA. P Islam/Muslim 3 999.000
2403086  SARA RACHEL JACOB Christian/General 1 999.000
2402423  KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/ST 2 998.000
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Sl.no.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Appin.No

2400911

2400750

2403002

2403041

2404812

2401603

2403415

2401008

2404453

2401666

2403824

2402282

2404653

2404940

2405016

2401845

2404699

2403402

2404389

2405113

2400823

2402790

2402063

2400041

2400808

2401506

2401821

2402593

2404439

2403987

Name

RIYA SHABEER
AKARSH K
ABHINAYAMOL P.B
DEVAMRITA P
SHIHANA. T
ATHUL ANTONY
SOMASURYA 'V B

JIYANNA SAELYN
HAROLD

AFLAH AHMED K P
FIDHA FATHIMA F
MINNA SULAIMAN
SANDRA SHIBU
DILNA FARIHA K
SAHVA MARIYAM TK
AMAYA SHENI
ARYAJA.P
MALAVIKA' S R
HAFNA RAFEEQ
KARTHIKA N
ANAINA SANTHOSH
VRINDA SURESH
FARSANA NISAR
SHIVANI' U

NEERAJ KRISHNA U
ABHINANDANA K S
VEDA K PREM
VIDHU BIjU
MUHAMMAD MUNEER K
ANSIYAKN

SHAMMAS MUHAMMED
MP

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

997.000

997.000

997.000

996.000

996.000

996.000

996.000

995.000

995.000

995.000

995.000

994.000

994.000

993.000

993.000

993.000

992.000

991.000

991.000

991.000

990.000

990.000

990.000

989.000

988.000

988.000

988.000

987.000

987.000

986.000
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Sl.no.

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Appin.No

2403015

2402779

2401072

2400658

2402520

2401465

2401677

2403846

2401561

2404003

2403424

2403808

2402438

2401052

2402715

2401425

2401002

2402909

2400953

2402205

2403638

2403049

2404532

2403623

2400560

2401330

2402274

2403025

2402029

2400266

Name

AVANTHIKA R KUMAR
HARINANDHANA K

MUHAMMED FARZIL
BABU

POOJA GITHESH
SHABEEKA THASNI K T
ABHAY CHANDRAN M
SREEJITH B
NANDUSHA N

SHAHLA SHARIN P
ALEENA SUNNY
THEJAR
GOURINANDANA S
ABHIRAMI SAJEEVAN
KRISHNAJA B
ANASWARA C
THAMEEMA THASNEEM
ANAMIKA ANIL

SNIYA MARY K
AMRITHA K
MUHAMMED FAYAS PC
FATHIMA MIRSHA T
KRISHNA PRIYA PM
ANAKHA M

MALAVIKA R R
FATHIMA RASHA K P
ATHULYA PRAKASH KT
SNIGDHA A

AKHINESH P ANIL
RAHEEMA TV

HAMEEDATH. P.A.

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

986.000

986.000

984.330

984.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

983.000

982.000

982.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

981.000

980.000

980.000

980.000

980.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

977.000

977.000

976.000

975.000

975.000
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Sl.no.

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Appin.No

2401720

2402257

2403345

2402174

2402892

2404686

2401878

2403196

2400113

2402440

2405150

2400102

2404910

2400526

2405090

2403963

2402500

2400331

2403053

2403363

2400086

2401347

2400459

2401846

2403955

2401157

2400660

2404948

2403032

2402768

Name

ATHULYATU
AVANDIKA M
RIZWANA PARWIN P S
FIDHA FASLI K B
ALGHA MARIYA
FATHIMA RINSHA K
ADITHYALAL SR
KRISHNA C S
SOORYANAND K
YADHUNANDHA JAIN KP
ANUMARIA BIJU
SIVAPRIYA K G

V VIJAYALEKSHMY
DEVANANDHA KT
JANE MARY SEVERENCE
ANSHA SALEEM
SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA
DARSANA M
ANAMIKAR S

ANJANA PRIYA

DIYA.C

VAISHNAVI M
SASIKUMAR

SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUAADHA SUDHEER
NOGIYA THADEUS
FATHIMA NAZRIN K S
AMIT R

APARNA G

KHADEEJA RUSHDHA P
K

FEMINA SHAJI

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Others/Others

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

975.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

974.000

973.000

973.000

972.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

969.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

967.000

967.000

967.000

966.670

966.670

966.000

966.000
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Sl.no.

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Appin.No

2402866

2403443

2404480

2401393

2403725

2403770

2404038

2401334

2404224

2404613

2401130

2400437

2402982

2404620

2403655

2401180

2400136

2403812

2403526

2402182

2403830

2403233

2405007

2402262

2401106

2403129

2402905

2402682

2403759

2403077

2400956

Name

JOEL P JUSTINE
DEVIKA AV
HANNA SHERIN M
SHAHMA. P
HONEY VARNNA B
JENNA C

SHREYA VINOD
NAFIA T

NAJA AFSAL C A P
GOURI PARVATHY
MINOOSHA JABSIN
LIKHA MOL K P
ANJANA T G

ANNAPOORNA P M

ARATHI PADMANABHAN

GAYATHRI SIVADAS
SHAHMA N

SHYAM GOVIND MS
ABHISHEK R NAIR
AAMI RAJ

NEDYAP S

AANJALA K K
DEVAPRIYA PRADEEP
GOURINANDA V
GAUTHAM R
DHILBAR SULTHAN R
MALEEHA SWALIH
ARJUN MANOJ K
SUDHESHNA | |
NEHAA S

NIJIL M |

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

966.000

965.000

965.000

965.000

964.000

964.000

963.000

963.000

963.000

963.000

962.000

962.000

962.000

961.000

961.000

961.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

958.000

958.000

958.000

957.000

957.000

957.000

957.000

957.000

956.000

956.000
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Sl.no.

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Appin.No

2403781

2400227

2404254

2401369

2402629

2400444

2404295

2404361

2400726

2403072

2400379

2403704

2402712

2404656

2400572

2403964

2400768

2403493

2400109

2402225

2400063

2403124

2402060

2402735

2403465

2404335

2401214

2403743

2405055

2404988

Name

KRISHNA B
JOPHIN JOLLY

GOURI NANDANA
AYISHA RAFEETHA M
FARHA SHERIN P
ALWIN K B

MODESTUS RUI
CORREYA

AVANTHIKA L BABU
ANU JAISE M
JOSEBIN JOY
ABHINANDHA A
NEERAJA V K

BILJO VINCENT
AMKHANA C BIjU
SHAHIN K Z
MALAVIKA B S
GEETHU S
NANDITHA K K
NAVITHA M

SANDRA P DAVIS
VISHNUPRIYA K V
REVATHI C T

AFNA P A

ABHIRAM P A
ESTINAM S
MUHAMMED SHAN O V
ANN MARY JEEVA K D
AMINA S

UMA VARMA R

MOHAMMED SINAN M S

Category

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

956.000

956.000

956.000

955.000

955.000

955.000

954.000

954.000

954.000

954.000

953.000

952.000

952.000

951.000

951.000

950.000

949.000

949.000

949.000

949.000

949.000

947.000

946.000

946.000

946.000

945.000

945.000

945.000

944.000

944.000
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Sl.no.

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

Appin.No

2403596

2402126

2404677

2404807

2404838

2403933

2403915

2402418

2403584

2401545

2403055

2401172

2404235

2402617

2402272

2401333

2402775

2401121

2403822

2402242

2400364

2400866

2401709

2402485

2404244

2401843

2404383

2404817

2403118

2402973

2401735

Name

AAKASH KUMAR
AYISHA RISMLA.M.V
SNEHA K

AKHIL JOY P

SAIBA FATHIMA S S
FARBIN NELSAM
NAYANA SURESH K V
DIYA MOHAN TV
ANASOOYA M
THEERTHAP T
MALAVIKA RATHEESH
ADISH M

JEROM JINSON
GAJANAN K S

IRFANA YOOSAF
AARYA

MALAVIKA C D
ARCHANAK S
SHABANU K
ANAGHA N
PAVITHRAP M
PARVATHY S NAIR
ABHIRAMI VINOD
MOHAMMED IRFAN
ABHISHEK M NARAYAN
RIMA FATHIMA
MADHAVAN S
SANJANAP S
NAMITHA M
SHAHMAP T

MUHAMMED FADIL ALI

Category

/0

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

/0

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

944.000

943.000

942.000

942.000

942.000

942.000

941.000

939.000

939.000

938.000

938.000

938.000

937.000

937.000

936.000

936.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

934.000

933.000

933.000

933.000

933.000

932.000

932.000
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Sl.no.

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

Appin.No

2401775

2400311

2403021

2400583

2402986

2404485

2403386

2403949

2403558

2401360

2402278

2404450

2400782

2404337

2401483

2403675

2405059

2400169

2402900

2404881

2403368

2404035

2401409

2400982

2404097

2403699

2400761

2402131

2403214

2403797

Name

SANDRA JOAN DAURAV
AYISHA FIDHA
DEVIKA BIJU
PAVITHRA P
MUHSINA P

LIFA FATHIMA T K
ZAMEEL ALI A
FATHIMA JENEEFAR
AJMAL MS

DIYA SHAD

ARYA B

SHAHANA SHARIN K
DEVIKRISHNA K R
ATHULYARAJ E
AYANA M P

SHIMNA A

RUMANA CK
DRSIHYA SURESH

KRIPA K
KRISHNAKUMAR

SAHAL BIN HARIS C K
ANVITHA RATHEESH
ARPITHA SAIjU
NIVEDH C S
AKSHAYAE M

MOHAMMED MEHFIL M
M

VIGNESH O

ARCHANA RAVEENDRAN

GOPIKA R NAIR

MALAVIKA K

ABDUL AHAD K A

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

931.000

931.000

930.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

928.000

928.000

928.000

928.000

927.000

927.000

927.000

926.000

926.000

926.000

925.200

924.000

924.000

924.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

922.000

922.000
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Sl.no.

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

Appin.No

2404709

2403773

2404578

2403832

2403877

2404059

2404810

2404967

2402214

2402800

2403145

2402269

2404264

2402364

2402455

2401236

2401451

2402504

2402685

2400464

2400991

2403418

2402680

2401221

2402289

2401838

2403080

2400949

2400439

2402236

2403258

Name

SNEHA VM
PARVANA D S
ARAVIND ANIL
SANDRA ANN DAS
ANN MARIA

DAYA S DAS
NANDHANA SURESH
JOYAL MATHEW
CHRIZ BEN BIJU
NIRANJAN K A
AFSAL K H
DEVIKAN P

DINA NESWA
VISMAYA TR
RISHIKR R
GEETHIKA PREMAN C
ARJUN RINEESH C P

JUVVAIRIYA P R

TREESA THANKACHAN

HRIDYA HASEEN D R
GOPIKA K
JYOTHIKA 'V
NIRANJANA S
SREENANDA P S
NIRANJANA D
SREENANDHA S
AISHWARYA T S
PARVATHY VINOD
ANIT MARIA SAJI
SREEDEV S

AYISHA RIDHA

Category

Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
No_Religion/No_relig
Christian/Latin
Christian/General
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/General
Christian/General
Christian/Latin
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/General
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Christian/OBX
Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

921.000

921.000

921.000

920.000

920.000

919.000

918.000

918.000

918.000

917.000

917.000

917.000

916.000

915.000

915.000

915.000

915.000

914.000

914.000

914.000

913.000

913.000

913.000

913.000

911.000

910.000

910.000

909.000

909.000

909.000

908.000
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Sl.no.

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

Appin.No

2402619

2401680

2400194

2403333

2401550

2404498

2401206

2404050

2400351

2400568

2404405

2403726

2403460

2402786

2405048

2402801

2404862

2400697

2401045

2403235

2400721

2402405

2403674

2403341

2402342

2403400

2404468

2403767

2400845

2404536

2403829

Name

AKHILESH KIRAN.M.R
MEGHA K S

VINSHA T

SHABEEHA NASRIN C T
K SURYANATH

REJA RAYYAN K F
NIVETHITHA E

NAINA PRAMOD
SWETHA NAIR
KRISHNA V
VISHNUPRIYA D
AADHIYAE S

FATHIMA SANA P M
GAYATHRY K

ASNITHA HASAINAR
DEVANJANA SURESH
SANDRA K

ANASWARA. S S
ANSHIYAP S

ANIKA | R

DEVI GANGA N
KAVYANJALI L

NEERAJ | R
MUHAMMED RAZAL P A
ARCHANA SATHEESH
CLEMI V|

SAFNA M A

ANUSREE T BIjU

RAMI AHMED NOUSHAD
SANIYA JUDY M A

DIYA SHAJEER

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

907.000

907.000

904.000

904.000

904.000

904.000

904.000

903.000

903.000

903.000

903.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

899.000

898.000

898.000

898.000

895.000

895.000

894.000

894.000

894.000

893.000

893.000

893.000

893.000

892.000
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Sl.no.

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

Appin.No

2402780

2402601

2401085

2400029

2401316

2400734

2405009

2403695

2401476

2400696

2400819

2400869

2400358

2401721

2402855

2402164

2400600

2401754

2402230

2402229

2404294

2401695

2401248

2403590

2402684

2401332

2400576

2403508

2401202

2404614

Name

ANAGHA R NAIR
VYSHNAVI P
ANJANA SUNI
PAVANA BIjU
BHADRA GOPAN
KARTHIKA P

NOORA LAMEES N M
KR OLIVIA ELIZABETH
AL SHIFA PS

JESMET SUNNY
FARZANA A K
ARYASREE N M
PARVATHY A B
NIKITHAP A

AYSHA ANSHIBA
NEHA SAJEEV
ARSHA O

JESSA JAISON

AADIL MUHAMMAD

LAKSHMI SREE RAN]JINI
P

A S NIVEDITHA
JOYALPYV
MALAVIKA SUJITH P
FATHIMA RAMZI

DHEERAJ RAVINDRAN P
K

ARYA REGHU

OLIVIA GRACE JESUS
SANJANAJ S
ANUNANDHA K S

SHWETHA SHYAM

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

892.000

890.000

890.000

889.000

889.000

889.000

889.000

888.000

888.000

888.000

887.000

887.000

887.000

886.600

885.000

885.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

880.000

879.000

878.000

877.000

876.000

874.000

874.000

874.000

874.000
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Sl.no.

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

Appin.No

2403916

2404302

2400187

2402615

2404908

2404859

2401671

2402167

2402633

2402292

2401161

2403802

2400712

2402587

2404461

2401823

2404123

2404051

2404899

2402933

2402949

2401348

2402419

2403442

2402788

2400672

2403128

2400324

2402813

2400579

Name

ANWARA MUMTHAS K A

FATHIMA LEYANA
THANUSREE K K
RENJITHAKR
NITHIN KRISHNA M S
GAYATHRI S
PAVANA PRIYAN

AMEESHA V P

RANIYA THASNEEM K

ANEETA MARIA MANQJ

ATHUL KRISHNA C S

PARVATHY SURYASREE

M K

DEVI NANDANA M |

UTHRESH G PRAMOD

ASWATHY ) PRAKASH

SAYANA. P. P
PAVITHRAV G
KHADEEJA SAJA AK
ANGHITHA P NAIR
MARIYA SANIYA
ADITHYAN BIJU
ASHNA NOURIN P P
NESRIN T S
FATHIMA M S
FATHIMA LIMNA M
SANDRA D
MIDHUN A
APARNA MAGESH
AMRITHAM M

KESHAV ARAVIND

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

873.000

872.000

872.000

869.000

868.000

868.000

867.000

866.000

866.000

866.000

865.000

864.000

864.000

863.000

863.000

863.000

863.000

862.000

862.000

861.000

858.400

858.000

858.000

857.000

856.000

856.000

855.000

854.000

854.000

853.000
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Sl.no.

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

Appin.No

2402541

2404770

2403748

2400396

2404989

2404690

2404942

2402083

2404270

2404442

2402673

2403559

2401366

2401520

2403033

2404522

2400104

2401064

2401185

2401598

2400621

2404100

2401710

2400575

2401198

2401207

2402725

2402886

2403945

2404275

2404263

Name

ASWIN PV

ANJANA K L

RUWAN K P

MEENU SURESH

AMAL AJl

ABISHEK DINESH
MILAN ANTONY
ANTONY FERDINANT
MUHAMMAD NIHALK'S
SREEGANGA RAJEEV K
AVANI PRAMOD
THENNAL CHANDRAN
NEVILLE R

DRISYAV K

KRISHNA M P

HENA BABU

MALAVIKA SREEKUMAR
FATHIMA ZAHRA
SRUTHI S

FATHIMA FIDHA K A
GOPIKA P

RIYA REJI

GEORGE WILFRED.T.L
JEBINDAS | S
ARUNIMA JOSE
SAMUEL VIJAYAKUMAR
ANVITHA I K

THEJA MARIYA K ]
NOORA

ANAND RAM KRISHNA P

RITHUVARNA N K

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

853.000

853.000

853.000

851.000

851.000

849.000

849.000

848.000

848.000

848.000

847.000

846.000

843.000

842.000

842.000

842.000

840.000

839.000

838.000

837.000

836.000

835.000

835.000

834.000

833.000

832.000

832.000

831.000

830.000

830.000

828.000
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Sl.no.

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

Appin.No

2404785

2404841

2404494

2403270

2404524

2402924

2403835

2403085

2402000

2403690

2401636

2402158

2403438

2403224

2404691

2403242

2401017

2403647

2402150

2402479

2402514

2400715

2401025

2402728

2404960

2400822

2402279

2404659

2402183

2403285

2404213

Name

PARVATHY E S
MIYA GEORGE
NANDANA K M

HIBA MOL C
VARSHA V
ATHIRA S RAJ
DEVIKA

MUHAMMED SHAFAH
TEJAS.P.MANO]
AMEENA SHIRIN
NAYANA C P
FATHIMA RIZANA
BENHIN M

ABHINAV SABU
FARZANA T S

ATHUL VINOD
MARIYA JOSHNA
ADHWAITHA V S
SWETHA S
AARON JES ANTONY
SARMILA BHANU E
AMIT P JAIKUMAR
SAFNAPY

ARDRA K AJAY

T P PRANAV
KRISHNA V' S
THEERDHA PRAKASH
ANNA CATHERINE T F
GAURI KRISHNA A S
GOURI PARVATHY

MOHAMMED FAYIZ A

Category

Hindu/SC
Christian/Latin
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Christian/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/SC
Christian/Latin
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/Latin
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
No_Religion/No_relig
Christian/Latin
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

825.000

824.000

824.000

824.000

823.000

823.000

823.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

820.000

819.000

819.000

818.000

817.000

814.000

814.000

813.000

813.000

812.000

810.000

810.000

810.000

809.000

808.000

807.000

807.000

806.000

806.000
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Sl.no.

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

Appin.No

2400725

2404795

2402120

2405057

2403453

2404412

2404911

2400305

2401048

2404350

2401282

2401170

2404492

2401776

2403792

2402048

2402168

2402469

2403130

2404159

2404178

2400754

2403401

2403907

2405083

2404696

2401327

2401833

2403365

2402391

2404061

Name

TESSA ROSE V A
ROHIT KUMAWAT
ARCHANA MANOHARAN
AL BAYAN L

BIBINRAJ P

ALAN BABY

ANN DEVASSY

RIZNA SAGEER
NEETHU NAYANA T K
SURYAKRISHNA K 'V
AMNA V

ANAMIKA SHAJIM T
NANDANA K S
MUHAMMED IRFAN K S
PAVITHRA NASH

ABEL XAVIER

DAYA SUJAN

ALAN ALEXANDER
APARNA ANILKUMAR
DEVU KRISHNA P K
AHAMMED NOAMAN N
ANGEL MARY JOBY
ANANTHU P
AALIYAPS
BHAGAVATH NAIR M S
RITHIYA K RENJITH
ARUNDEV T B
ANASWARA FEBY
AZIM A K

FATHIMAV S

SAHLA THASNEEM N T

Category

Christian/Latin

/0

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/OBX

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

805.000

804.670

804.000

801.000

801.000

801.000

800.000

798.000

797.000

795.000

794.000

792.600

792.000

791.000

791.000

789.000

788.000

788.000

788.000

787.000

786.000

785.000

783.000

783.000

783.000

782.000

782.000

782.000

779.000

779.000

777.000
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Sl.no.

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

Appin.No

2401230

2402094

2402382

2401745

2403671

2400627

2401730

2402898

2404247

2402523

2404982

2400328

2401738

2404269

2403950

2401014

2404949

2400336

2400861

2402509

2404033

2404681

2401824

2400233

2404547

2402267

2405141

2403989

2402672

2403985

Name

ABHISHEK SUDHI
SURYA KRISHNA K
ABHIRAM E S
APARNA CR
ADHITHYAN SHAJI
NANDANA S KUMAR
VISHNU S ASHI
SREENAV S A
FADHIL KM

ARCHANA.T. M

SOORYA NARAYANAN S

DEVANANDA DAS
SREYAKS
ATHUL KRISHNA KP

SHRADHA V AMBILI
ILLATH

HARISANKER T S
ARCHANA K.V
JUMANA K S
MUHAMMED MALIK P ]

MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE

KRISHNA VINOD
GOWRINANDHANA PJ
KALYALAKSHMI LAL
REHNA P S

AMITH GOUTHAM V.H
ANJANA ANILKUMAR
GOURISREE S K
GAUTHAM M S
MASROOR

MUHAMMED ARIF T A

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

777.000

777.000

777.000

776.000

776.000

776.000

774.000

773.000

773.000

772.000

772.000

772.000

772.000

770.000

768.000

767.000

766.000

766.000

763.000

762.000

762.000

761.000

760.000

760.000

760.000

758.000

758.000

757.000

757.000

757.000
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Sl.no.

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

Appin.No

2401219

2403071

2404300

2402606

2404772

2402054

2401132

2402887

2401419

2401312

2403888

2403984

2400123

2403697

2403337

2400133

2404355

2402445

2405080

2404966

2402925

2401427

2405121

2404456

2403186

2402398

2401215

2402969

2403324

2402651

Name

NIDHA SABHU
GOURICHANDRAT A
ADITHYAN U S
NIKHILRAJ

S R ROHAN

SREYA NOWSHAD
AARYA PARVATHI P
ASHNA UDAYAKUMAR
PRASIDH P DAS
PRASIDH P DAS
SACHIN C

FATHIMA MAHREEN K A
GOWRY PRIYA BINDU
SOURAV YADHAV C U
REJULAKN

ASHNA AZEEZ
SIVAPRIYA P

DELVIN JOSE
SREEHARI R
KARTHIKA R

ARSHA MANO]

AKASH MANMADHAN
AKSHAYA DHILEEP
MOHAMMED RANTHIS P

P S AISHA KHANSA
BEEVI

ABESHKRISHNA P B
HANNA E M

ABHINANTH SWARAJ D
\Y

AADHITHYA RONY

ARYA NANDA A S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

756.000

754.000

754.000

753.000

750.000

749.000

749.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

748.000

747.000

747.000

746.000

745.000

745.000

741.000

741.000

740.000

740.000

740.000

739.000

737.000

735.000

735.000

732.330

731.000

726.000

726.000

725.000
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Sl.no.

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

Appin.No

2400607

2400595

2402568

2405094

2403459

2403761

2400742

2402413

2403375

2404515

2400700

2403050

2401568

2404598

2404672

2401356

2400049

2404090

2402239

2402211

2400238

2404985

2403133

2404173

2401168

2400731

2404396

2404012

2404477

2404444

Name

D ALLEN

AMULYAK S
MUHAMMED BAYAN S
ARJUN RAJESH

KIRAN P S

UK NIHAMA

NIVEDHITHA M
MURUKAN

MALEEHA BEGAM K N
SACHIN RAJESH T
TESSA MARY M B

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

AYSHA BEEVIP N
FARSAN ALI TP
FASAL GAFOOR MCK
REVATHY S

ASNA ZAINAB. A
ASISH P DAVID
SINSILAP N

NAJHMA NAZRIN T S

ANAGHA JIMMY

ANGELOGEORGEJOSEPH

AMITH ANTONY
SITHARA MUHAMMED
CHRISTY A S

ADIL NOUSHAD K N
AALILA SURESH P
IRFAN AR

SONU SUNIL
GLAIZEL NELSON

IJLAN RAHMAN

Category

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

/0

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

722.000

722.000

718.000

714.000

711.000

711.000

710.000

710.000

708.000

708.000

706.000

705.000

704.000

703.000

703.000

700.000

699.000

693.000

693.000

692.000

691.000

689.000

688.000

684.000

683.000

682.000

681.000

681.000

677.000

674.000
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Sl.no.

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

Appin.No

2403127

2402491

2403723

2404972

2405117

2404512

2401806

2404867

2401585

2404582

2404695

2404602

2402103

2403650

2404560

2400775

2403162

2403512

2403366

2404325

2402300

2402802

2404190

2402309

2400495

2402869

2403970

2405006

2401192

2400242

Name

DEVIKAN M
MEGHASYAM S
ROBIN RAJ AV
JYOTHIKA U
SIVANANDANA S

ANTONY CALVIN WHITE
KT

GEETHANJALI JAIKUMAR
ELVIN BIJU

APARNA KISHORE
IMTHIYAS LATHEEF
UDITH ANOOP
AEMILIA ROSE P |
MADHAV A S

JASIM P. ABDUL SALAM
ANSEL POLACHAN
ABHIRAMI S
VASUDHEV SUNIL
SIDHARTH BIJU
AKSHAY KRISHNA KB
ARJUN M MANQJ
ALEENA ANTONY

NAFISATHUL MIZRIYA K
H

RAJULA K
ABHIJITH M RAGHU
ATHIRA RATHEESH
PARVATHY BAIJU
SALMAN FARIS IQBAL
VIVEK NARAYAN
VIMALA MANYA P.J

BENOIT BOBBY

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

674.000

673.000

673.000

672.000

671.000

671.000

670.000

668.000

666.000

664.000

664.000

664.000

660.000

659.000

659.000

659.000

658.000

651.000

651.000

651.000

649.000

644.000

640.000

632.000

632.000

627.000

626.000

626.000

619.000

615.000
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Sl.no.

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

Appin.No

2403119

2404108

2403732

2404348

2400714

2402939

2403486

2403567

2403615

2400321

2402951

2400197

2400271

2402701

2404562

2403115

2401495

2404283

2400033

2400388

2402983

2401530

Name

ALFIN ANTONY

NEHA SHAHEER
AKSHAY PV

ABHISHEK D
MOHAMMED FAYIZ P N
MUHAMMED AKBER T A
ADISHP U

ANAND SHAJI

MOHAMMED SHAHAL M
S

THEJALAKSHMI K P
ABHINAV PRASANTH
MARYAM SALIH
AKHIL JUSTIN
DEEPIKA BABU

EBIN ANTONY
BOSETTI RAMAKRISHNA
ISAAC NEWTON
LENIN M U

PREJITH K BABU
TEST NAME
NANDANA C

ANANYA.C.A

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

/0

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

608.000

605.000

604.000

600.000

597.000

595.000

586.000

582.000

575.000

574.000

572.000

564.000

549.000

547.000

543.000

514.000

500.000

481.000

460.000

426.000

15.000

15.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

S College IR v cthiosbeacninder Corc. ol
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
Ezhava (EZ)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2401376  ANUNANDHA S REMESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,012.000
2 2402069  ANUSREE S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,009.000
3 2401280 ANJANAPG Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,008.000
4 2404683  ANUNANDA B Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,007.000
5 2401100 ABHINANDHA P M Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,005.000
6 2404504 ANASWARA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,004.000
7 2400750  AKARSH K Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

8 2403002  ABHINAYAMOL P.B Hindu/Ezhava 1 997.000

9 2403041 DEVAMRITAP Hindu/Ezhava 5 996.000

10 2405016 = AMAYA SHENI Hindu/Ezhava 5 993.000

11 2401845 ARYAJA.P Hindu/Ezhava 1 993.000

12 2404699 MALAVIKASR Hindu/Ezhava 1 992.000

13 2404389  KARTHIKA N Hindu/Ezhava 1 991.000
14 2400823 = VRINDA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 990.000

15 2402063  SHIVANI U Hindu/Ezhava 2 990.000
16 2400808  ABHINANDANAK'S Hindu/Ezhava 1 988.000

17 2403015  AVANTHIKA R KUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 986.000

18 2402779  HARINANDHANA K Hindu/Ezhava 2 986.000

19 2401677 SREEJITHB Hindu/Ezhava 2 984.000
20 2402438  ABHIRAMI SAJEEVAN Hindu/Ezhava 2 982.000
21 2401052  KRISHNAJA B Hindu/Ezhava 1 982.000

22 2402715 ANASWARA C Hindu/Ezhava 1 981.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402274

2402257

2401878

2400526

2401347

2404948

2403443

2405007

2403759

2404254

2400768

2400063

2402735

2401545

2401172

2402617

2401121

2404383

2404817

2403021

2400782

2403368

2404035

2403699

2400761

2404709

2403773

2402269

2404264

2401451

Name

SNIGDHA A
AVANDIKA M
ADITHYALAL S R
DEVANANDHA K T
VAISHNAVI M SASIKUMAR
APARNA G

DEVIKA AV

DEVAPRIYA PRADEEP
SUDHESHNA | |

GOURI NANDANA
GEETHU S
VISHNUPRIYA K V
ABHIRAM P A
THEERTHAP T

ADISH M

GAJANAN K S

ARCHANA K S
MADHAVAN S
SANJANAP S

DEVIKA BIjU
DEVIKRISHNA K R
ANVITHA RATHEESH
ARPITHA SAIJU

VIGNESH O

ARCHANA RAVEENDRAN
SNEHA VM

PARVANAD S

DEVIKA N P

DINA NESWA

ARJUN RINEESH C P

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

977.000

974.000

973.000

971.000

968.000

966.670

965.000

958.000

957.000

956.000

949.000

949.000

946.000

938.000

938.000

937.000

935.000

933.000

933.000

930.000

927.000

924.000

923.000

923.000

923.000

921.000

921.000

917.000

916.000

915.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2401221

2403080

2401206

2400568

2402801

2404862

2403235

2400721

2402405

2401085

2400029

2400869

2400358

2404294

2401248

2404908

2404859

2401671

2402167

2400712

2402587

2403128

2400324

2400396

2404989

2403033

2401185

2400621

2402725

2404263

Name

SREENANDA P S
AISHWARYA T S
NIVETHITHA E
KRISHNA V
DEVANJANA SURESH
SANDRA K

ANIKA | R

DEVI GANGA N
KAVYANJALI L
ANJANA SUNI
PAVANA BIjU
ARYASREE N M
PARVATHY A B

A S NIVEDITHA
MALAVIKA SUJITH P
NITHIN KRISHNA M S
GAYATHRI S
PAVANA PRIYAN
AMEESHA V P

DEVI NANDANA M |
UTHRESH G PRAMOD
MIDHUN A

APARNA MAGESH
MEENU SURESH
AMAL AJl

KRISHNA M P
SRUTHI S

GOPIKA P

ANVITHA | K

RITHUVARNA N K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

913.000

910.000

904.000

903.000

900.000

900.000

898.000

898.000

895.000

890.000

889.000

887.000

887.000

884.000

879.000

868.000

868.000

867.000

866.000

864.000

863.000

855.000

854.000

851.000

851.000

842.000

838.000

836.000

832.000

828.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2404494

2401636

2403224

2402150

2404960

2400822

2402183

2403285

2404696

2401327

2402094

2402382

2401730

2400328

2404033

2404681

2401824

2404547

2404300

2402606

2401419

2402925

2402969

2403324

2400595

2405094

2403375

2402491

2405117

2401806

Name

NANDANA KM
NAYANACP
ABHINAV SABU
SWETHA S

T P PRANAV
KRISHNA V S

GAURI KRISHNA A S
GOURI PARVATHY
RITHIYA K RENJITH
ARUNDEV T B

SURYA KRISHNA K
ABHIRAM E S
VISHNU S ASHI
DEVANANDA DAS
KRISHNA VINOD
GOWRINANDHANA PJ
KALYALAKSHMI LAL
AMITH GOUTHAM V.H
ADITHYAN U S
NIKHILRA)J

PRASIDH P DAS
ARSHA MANO)]
ABHINANTH SWARA] D V
AADHITHYA RONY
AMULYAK'S

ARJUN RAJESH
SACHIN RAJESH T
MEGHASYAM S
SIVANANDANA S

GEETHANJALI JAIKUMAR

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

824.000

821.000

819.000

814.000

810.000

809.000

807.000

806.000

782.000

782.000

777.000

777.000

774.000

772.000

762.000

761.000

760.000

760.000

754.000

753.000

748.000

740.000

726.000

726.000

722.000

714.000

708.000

673.000

671.000

670.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

Appin.No

2401585

2403162

2403512

2403486

2400388

Name

APARNA KISHORE
VASUDHEV SUNIL
SIDHARTH BIjU
ADISHP U

TEST NAME

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

666.000

658.000

651.000

586.000

426.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)

Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2402452  HISANA SHERIN P Islam/Muslim 1 1,011.000
2405087  ASHIL MUHAMMED M C Islam/Muslim 4 1,011.000
2404619  ALIYA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 3 1,005.000
2402181  ABHINAV MELWIN Islam/Muslim 2 1,001.000
2403646  SHILNA P Islam/Muslim 1 1,000.000
2400957 AMINAKN Islam/Muslim 2 1,000.000
2404138 RASHA FATHIMMA. P Islam/Muslim 3 999.000
2400911 RIYA SHABEER Islam/Muslim 3 997.000
2404812 SHIHANA. T Islam/Muslim 5 996.000
2404453  AFLAH AHMED K P Islam/Muslim 1 995.000
2401666  FIDHA FATHIMA F Islam/Muslim 1 995.000
2403824  MINNA SULAIMAN Islam/Muslim 2 995.000
2404653  DILNA FARIHA K Islam/Muslim 5 994.000
2404940 SAHVA MARIYAM TK Islam/Muslim 2 993.000
2403402 HAFNA RAFEEQ Islam/Muslim 1 991.000
2402790  FARSANA NISAR Islam/Muslim 1 990.000
2402593 MUHAMMAD MUNEER K Islam/Muslim 1 987.000
2404439 ANSIYAKN Islam/Muslim 1 987.000
2403987 SHAMMAS MUHAMMED M P Islam/Muslim = 3 986.000
2401072 MUHAMMED FARZIL BABU Islam/Muslim 3 984.330
2402520 SHABEEKA THASNI KT Islam/Muslim 3 984.000
2401561 SHAHLA SHARIN P Islam/Muslim 1 984.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401425

2402205

2403638

2400560

2402029

2400266

2403345

2402174

2404686

2403963

2402500

2400459

2401846

2401157

2403032

2402768

2404480

2401393

2403770

2401334

2404224

2401130

2400136

2403129

2402905

2401369

2402629

2400572

2402060

2404335

Name

THAMEEMA THASNEEM
MUHAMMED FAYAS PC
FATHIMA MIRSHA T
FATHIMA RASHA K P
RAHEEMA TV
HAMEEDATH. P.A.
RIZWANA PARWIN P S
FIDHA FASLI K B
FATHIMA RINSHA K
ANSHA SALEEM
SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA
SHAMMA MUSTHAFA
SUAADHA SUDHEER
FATHIMA NAZRIN K S
KHADEEJA RUSHDHA P K
FEMINA SHAJI

HANNA SHERIN M
SHAHMA. P

JENNA C

NAFIAT

NAJA AFSAL C A P
MINOOSHA JABSIN
SHAHMA N

DHILBAR SULTHAN R
MALEEHA SWALIH
AYISHA RAFEETHA M
FARHA SHERIN P
SHAHIN K Z

AFNA P A

MUHAMMED SHAN O V

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

981.000

980.000

980.000

979.000

975.000

975.000

974.000

974.000

973.000

970.000

969.000

968.000

967.000

967.000

966.000

966.000

965.000

965.000

964.000

963.000

963.000

962.000

960.000

957.000

957.000

955.000

955.000

951.000

946.000

945.000

2024-06-15 22:52:03 27 of 53



Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403743

2404988

2402126

2404838

2403933

2402272

2403822

2402485

2401843

2402973

2401735

2400311

2402986

2404485

2403386

2403949

2403558

2404450

2403675

2405059

2404881

2404097

2403797

2403145

2402504

2403258

2403333

2404498

2403726

2403460

Name

AMINA S

MOHAMMED SINAN M S
AYISHA RISMLA.M.V
SAIBA FATHIMA 'S S
FARBIN NELSAM
IRFANA YOOSAF
SHABANU K
MOHAMMED IRFAN
RIMA FATHIMA
SHAHMAPT
MUHAMMED FADIL ALI
AYISHA FIDHA
MUHSINA P

LIFA FATHIMATK
ZAMEEL ALI A
FATHIMA JENEEFAR
AJMAL MS

SHAHANA SHARIN K
SHIMNA A

RUMANA CK

SAHAL BIN HARIS C K
MOHAMMED MEHFIL M M
ABDUL AHAD K A
AFSALKH

JUVVAIRIYA PR
AYISHA RIDHA
SHABEEHA NASRINC T
REJA RAYYAN K F
AADHIYAE S

FATHIMA SANA P M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

945.000

944.000

943.000

942.000

942.000

936.000

935.000

934.000

933.000

932.000

932.000

931.000

929.000

929.000

929.000

928.000

928.000

927.000

926.000

926.000

924.000

923.000

922.000

917.000

914.000

908.000

904.000

904.000

902.000

902.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2405048

2401045

2403341

2404468

2400845

2403829

2405009

2401476

2400819

2402855

2402230

2403590

2403916

2404302

2402633

2404051

2401348

2402419

2403442

2402788

2403748

2404270

2401064

2401598

2403945

2403270

2403085

2403690

2402158

2404691

Name

ASNITHA HASAINAR
ANSHIYAP S
MUHAMMED RAZAL P A
SAFNA M A

RAMI AHMED NOUSHAD
DIYA SHAJEER

NOORA LAMEES N M
AL SHIFA PS

FARZANA AK

AYSHA ANSHIBA

AADIL MUHAMMAD
FATHIMA RAMZ|
ANWARA MUMTHAS K A
FATHIMA LEYANA
RANIYA THASNEEM K
KHADEEJA SAJA AK
ASHNA NOURIN P P
NESRIN T S

FATHIMA M S

FATHIMA LIMNA M
RUWAN K P
MUHAMMAD NIHALK'S
FATHIMA ZAHRA
FATHIMA FIDHA K A
NOORA

HIBA MOL C
MUHAMMED SHAFAH
AMEENA SHIRIN
FATHIMA RIZANA

FARZANATS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

900.000

898.000

894.000

893.000

893.000

892.000

889.000

888.000

887.000

885.000

884.000

878.000

873.000

872.000

866.000

862.000

858.000

858.000

857.000

856.000

853.000

848.000

839.000

837.000

830.000

824.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

819.000

2024-06-15 22:52:03 29 of 53



Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Appin.No

2402514

2401025

2404213

2405057

2400305

2401282

2401776

2404178

2403907

2403365

2402391

2404061

2404247

2400336

2400861

2402509

2400233

2402672

2403985

2403984

2403337

2400133

2404456

2403186

2401215

2402568

2403761

2402413

2400700

Name

SARMILA BHANU E
SAFNAPY
MOHAMMED FAYIZ A
AL BAYAN L

RIZNA SAGEER

AMNA 'V

MUHAMMED IRFAN K S
AHAMMED NOAMAN N
AALIYAPS

AZIM AK

FATHIMAV S

SAHLA THASNEEM N T
FADHILK M

JUMANA K S
MUHAMMED MALIK P |

MOHAMMED ADIL
PULIKKALAKATHE

REHNA P S

MASROOR

MUHAMMED ARIF T A
FATHIMA MAHREEN K A
REJULAK N

ASHNA AZEEZ
MOHAMMED RANTHIS P
P S AISHA KHANSA BEEVI
HANNA E M
MUHAMMED BAYAN S
UK NIHAMA

MALEEHA BEGAM K N

AAMINA MOHAMMED
SHUKOOR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

813.000

810.000

806.000

801.000

798.000

794.000

791.000

786.000

783.000

779.000

779.000

777.000

773.000

766.000

763.000

762.000

760.000

757.000

757.000

747.000

745.000

745.000

735.000

735.000

731.000

718.000

711.000

710.000

706.000
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Sl.no.

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Appin.No

2403050

2401568

2404598

2404090

2402239

2403133

2401168

2404396

2404444

2404582

2403650

2402802

2404190

2403970

2404108

2400714

2402939

2403615

2400197

Name

AYSHA BEEVIP N
FARSAN ALI TP

FASAL GAFOOR MCK
SINSILAP N

NAJHMA NAZRIN T S
SITHARA MUHAMMED
ADIL NOUSHAD KN
IRFAN AR

[JLAN RAHMAN

IMTHIYAS LATHEEF

JASIM P. ABDUL SALAM
NAFISATHUL MIZRIYAKH
RAJULA K]

SALMAN FARIS IQBAL
NEHA SHAHEER
MOHAMMED FAYIZ P N
MUHAMMED AKBER T A
MOHAMMED SHAHAL M S

MARYAM SALIH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

705.000

704.000

703.000

693.000

693.000

688.000

683.000

681.000

674.000

664.000

659.000

644.000

640.000

626.000

605.000

597.000

595.000

575.000

564.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2401603  ATHUL ANTONY Christian/Latin = 3 996.000
2 2401008 = JIYANNA SAELYN HAROLD Christian/Latin =~ 2 995.000
3 2402282  SANDRA SHIBU Christian/Latin 1 994.000
4 2402892  ALGHA MARIYA Christian/Latin = 2 974.000
5 2403955  NOGIYA THADEUS Christian/Latin = 1 967.000
6 2402866  JOEL P JUSTINE Christian/Latin 1 966.000
7 2403077 NEHAAS Christian/Latin =~ 2 956.000
8 2400956  NIJILM ) Christian/Latin = 3 956.000
9 2400444 ALWINK B Christian/Latin = 3 955.000
10 2404295 MODESTUS RUI CORREYA Christian/Latin 1 954.000
11 2401214  ANN MARY JEEVAK D Christian/Latin =~ 3 945.000
12 2404807  AKHILJOY P Christian/Latin = 3 942.000
13 2401775  SANDRA JOAN DAURAV Christian/Latin = 3 931.000
14 2403832  SANDRA ANN DAS Christian/Latin 1 920.000
15 2402214 CHRIZ BEN BIjU Christian/Latin = 3 918.000
16 2402685  TREESA THANKACHAN Christian/Latin 1 914.000
17 2404536  SANIYA JUDY M A Christian/Latin = 1 893.000
18 2403695 KR OLIVIA ELIZABETH Christian/Latin 1 888.000
19 2401754  JESSA JAISON Christian/Latin =~ 3 884.000
20 2400576  OLIVIA GRACE JESUS Christian/Latin = 5 874.000
21 2402292  ANEETA MARIA MANQJ Christian/Latin = 2 866.000
22 2402933  MARIYA SANIYA Christian/Latin 1 861.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Appin.No

2404942

2402083

2401710

2402886

2404841

2401017

2402479

2404659

2400725

2402048

2402445

2404515

2404512

2402300

2401192

2403119

2400271

2404562

Name

MILAN ANTONY
ANTONY FERDINANT
GEORGE WILFRED.T.L
THEJA MARIYA K|
MIYA GEORGE
MARIYA JOSHNA
AARON JES ANTONY
ANNA CATHERINE T F
TESSA ROSE 'V A
ABEL XAVIER

DELVIN JOSE

TESSA MARY M B
ANTONY CALVIN WHITEK T
ALEENA ANTONY
VIMALA MANYA P.J
ALFIN ANTONY

AKHIL JUSTIN

EBIN ANTONY

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

849.000

848.000

835.000

831.000

824.000

817.000

813.000

807.000

805.000

789.000

741.000

708.000

671.000

649.000

619.000

608.000

549.000

543.000
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@L College
%= Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2400314
2 2400203
3 2403174
4 2405113
5 2401506
6 2400658
7 2401465
8 2403424
9 2403049
10 2401330
11 2403025
12 2401720
13 2403196
14 2400113
15 2400331
16 2403725
17 2404620
18 2403655
19 2403830
20 2403233
21 2404361
22 2403915

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025

OBH (OBH)

Name Category

MURALEEDHARAN Hindu/OBH
ADITHYA DINESAN K Hindu/OBH
NEHA K Hindu/OBH
ANAINA SANTHOSH Hindu/OBH
VEDA K PREM Hindu/OBH
POOJA GITHESH Hindu/OBH
ABHAY CHANDRAN M Hindu/OBH
THEJAR Hindu/OBH
KRISHNA PRIYA PM Hindu/OBH
ATHULYA PRAKASH KT Hindu/OBH
AKHINESH P ANIL Hindu/OBH
ATHULYAT U Hindu/OBH
KRISHNA C S Hindu/OBH
SOORYANAND K Hindu/OBH
DARSANA M Hindu/OBH
HONEY VARNNA B Hindu/OBH
ANNAPOORNA P M Hindu/OBH
ARATHI PADMANABHAN Hindu/OBH
NEDYAPS Hindu/OBH
AANJALA K K Hindu/OBH
AVANTHIKA L BABU Hindu/OBH
NAYANA SURESH KV Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,015.000

1,015.000

1,002.000

991.000

988.000

984.000

984.000

983.000

980.000

977.000

976.000

975.000

972.000

971.000

968.000

964.000

961.000

961.000

959.000

958.000

954.000

941.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2402418

2403584

2402775

2401709

2403118

2400583

2404337

2400169

2402900

2402364

2402289

2401680

2400194

2404050

2402786

2402342

2402601

2401316

2400734

2401721

2403508

2401202

2402615

2401161

2402949

2402813

2402541

2404770

2404690

2404442

Name

DIYAMOHAN TV
ANASOOYA M
MALAVIKA C D
ABHIRAMI VINOD
NAMITHA M
PAVITHRA P
ATHULYA RAJ E

DRSIHYA SURESH

KRIPA K KRISHNAKUMAR

VISMAYA T R
NIRANJANA D
MEGHA K S
VINSHA T

NAINA PRAMOD
GAYATHRY K
ARCHANA SATHEESH
VYSHNAVI P
BHADRA GOPAN
KARTHIKA P
NIKITHA P A
SANJANA | S
ANUNANDHA K S
RENJITHA K R

ATHUL KRISHNA C S
ADITHYAN BljU
AMRITHA M M
ASWIN P V
ANJANA K L
ABISHEK DINESH

SREEGANGA RAJEEV K

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

939.000

939.000

935.000

934.000

933.000

929.000

927.000

925.200

924.000

915.000

911.000

907.000

904.000

903.000

902.000

894.000

890.000

889.000

889.000

886.600

874.000

874.000

869.000

865.000

858.400

854.000

853.000

853.000

849.000

848.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2402673

2400575

2402924

2403835

2402000

2403647

2402728

2402120

2403453

2404350

2403792

2403130

2403401

2401833

2401230

2400627

2402523

2404982

2401738

2401014

2404949

2403071

2402054

2401312

2401427

2405121

2402398

2402651

2400742

2404672

Name

AVANI PRAMOD
JEBINDAS | S

ATHIRA S RAJ

DEVIKA

TEJAS.P.MANQJ
ADHWAITHAV S
ARDRA K AJAY
ARCHANA MANOHARAN
BIBINRAJ P
SURYAKRISHNA K V
PAVITHRA NASH
APARNA ANILKUMAR
ANANTHU P
ANASWARA FEBY
ABHISHEK SUDHI
NANDANA S KUMAR
ARCHANA. T. M
SOORYA NARAYANAN S
SREYAK'S
HARISANKER T S
ARCHANA K.V
GOURICHANDRAT A
SREYA NOWSHAD
PRASIDH P DAS

AKASH MANMADHAN
AKSHAYA DHILEEP
ABESHKRISHNA P B
ARYA NANDA A’ S
NIVEDHITHA M MURUKAN

REVATHY S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

847.000

834.000

823.000

823.000

821.000

814.000

810.000

804.000

801.000

795.000

791.000

788.000

783.000

782.000

777.000

776.000

772.000

772.000

772.000

767.000

766.000

754.000

749.000

748.000

739.000

737.000

732.330

725.000

710.000

703.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Appin.No

2402103

2400495

2402869

2405006

2404348

2402951

2401495

Name

MADHAV A S
ATHIRA RATHEESH
PARVATHY BAIJU
VIVEK NARAYAN
ABHISHEK D
ABHINAV PRASANTH

ISAAC NEWTON

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

660.000

632.000

627.000

626.000

600.000

572.000

500.000
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Sl.no.

Mﬂhﬂraja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
OliEge B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam .1[7%?&{1{?{;‘1?5\;5alp:m; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
OBX (OBX
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2401821 VIDHU BljU Christian/OBX = 3 988.000
2400439  ANIT MARIA SAJI Christian/OBX 1 909.000
2404412  ALAN BABY Christian/OBX = 3 801.000
2402168 DAYA SUJAN Christian/OBX = 3 788.000
2400607 D ALLEN Christian/OBX 1 722.000
2400049 ASISH P DAVID Christian/OBX = 2 699.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

S College B e
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404253  PAVITHRA. . K Hindu/General 3 1,005.000
2 2403706  ANANDU M K Hindu/General 3 1,000.000
3 2402909 = SNIYA MARY K Christian/General = 2 981.000

4 2403623 MALAVIKARR Hindu/General 1 979.000

5 2400102 = SIVAPRIYAK G Hindu/General 4 971.000

6 2400379  ABHINANDHA A Hindu/General 1 953.000

7 2400109 NAVITHA M Hindu/General 1 949.000

8 2404677 SNEHA K Hindu/General 1 942.000

9 2403055 MALAVIKA RATHEESH Hindu/General 1 938.000

10 2402242 ANAGHAN Hindu/General 1 934.000

11 2401236  GEETHIKA PREMAN C Hindu/General 2 915.000

12 2400991 GOPIKAK Hindu/General 1 913.000

13 2400949 PARVATHY VINOD Hindu/General 1 909.000
14 2400351 SWETHA NAIR Hindu/General 1 903.000

15 2401695 JOYALPV Christian/General = 5 880.000

16 2401198 ARUNIMA JOSE Christian/General = 3 833.000

17 2401207 SAMUEL VIJAYAKUMAR  Christian/General 1 832.000

18 2403438 BENHIN M Christian/General = 2 820.000
19 2404159 DEVU KRISHNA P K Hindu/General 2 787.000

20 2405080 @ SREEHARIR Hindu/General 3 740.000
21 2403127 DEVIKANM Hindu/General 5 674.000

22 2404560  ANSEL POLACHAN Christian/General = 2 659.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2403567 = ANAND SHAJI Christian/General = 3 582.000

24 2404283 LENINMU Hindu/General 5 481.000
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Maharaja’s

*‘:@L College

R

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
#  Ernakulam  awrONOMOUsCoLLeee  Identified by UGCas College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
SC (SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2403363  ANJANA PRIYA Hindu/SC = 3 968.000
2 2400437  LIKHAMOLKP Hindu/SC 5 962.000
3 2402182  AAMI RA] Hindu/SC 1 960.000
4 2402682  ARJUN MANOQJ K Hindu/SC = 2 957.000
5 2404656 = AMKHANA C BljU Hindu/SC = 4 951.000
6 2401483 AYANAMP Hindu/SC 4 926.000
7 2400982 AKSHAYAEM Hindu/SC = 3 923.000
8 2403418 JYOTHIKAV Hindu/SC 1 913.000
9 2404405 = VISHNUPRIYA D Hindu/SC 1 903.000
10 2400600 ARSHAO Hindu/SC 1 884.000
11 2400187 THANUSREE K K Hindu/SC = 3 872.000
12 2403802  PARVATHY SURYASREE M K Hindu/SC = 2 864.000
13 2401823 SAYANA.P.P Hindu/SC = 3 863.000
14 2404123 PAVITHRAV G Hindu/SC 4 863.000
15 2400672 SANDRAD Hindu/SC 1 856.000
16 2403559 THENNAL CHANDRAN Hindu/SC = 3 846.000
17 2404522 HENA BABU Hindu/SC = 2 842.000
18 2404785 PARVATHYES Hindu/SC 5 825.000
19 2403242  ATHUL VINOD Hindu/SC = 2 818.000
20 2401048 NEETHU NAYANATK Hindu/SC = 3 797.000
21 2401170 ANAMIKASHAJIM T Hindu/SC 1 792.600
22 2404492 NANDANAKS Hindu/SC 4 792.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Appin.No

2403671

2404269

2402267

2403989

2401219

2402887

2403697

2404355

2403459

2400731

2404012

2403723

2404972

2402309

2403732

2400321

2402701

2400033

2401530

Name

ADHITHYAN SHAJI

ATHUL KRISHNA KP

ANJANA ANILKUMAR

GAUTHAM M S

NIDHA SABHU

ASHNA UDAYAKUMAR

SOURAV YADHAV C U

SIVAPRIYA P
KIRAN P S

AALILA SURESH P
SONU SUNIL
ROBIN RAJ AV
JYOTHIKA U
ABHIJITH M RAGHU
AKSHAY PV
THEJALAKSHMI K P
DEEPIKA BABU
PREJITH K BABU

ANANYA.C.A

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

776.000

770.000

758.000

757.000

756.000

748.000

746.000

741.000

711.000

682.000

681.000

673.000

672.000

632.000

604.000

574.000

547.000

460.000

15.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Maharaja’s

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
@ o Egﬂ‘ ; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
*"'*«-_.-r'; Ern ﬂkul&m M:H’Hﬁ&{’g‘éﬁlm;g Identified h}' UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025
ST (ST)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402423  KRISHNAPRIYA K Hindu/ST 2 998.000
2 2401132  AARYA PARVATHI P Hindu/ST 3 749.000
3 2403888 SACHIN C Hindu/ST 1 748.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

—

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2400203

2405113

2401720

2401709

2400583

2400169

2402900

2400439

2401721

2401202

2402615

2402949

2402813

2404770

2401230

2401738

2401014

2404949

2403071

2402651

2400742

2402103

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Maths - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Name

ADITHYA DINESAN K
ANAINA SANTHOSH
ATHULYATU
ABHIRAMI VINOD
PAVITHRA P
DRSIHYA SURESH
KRIPA K KRISHNAKUMAR
ANIT MARIA SAJl
NIKITHAP A
ANUNANDHA K S
RENJITHAKR
ADITHYAN BIJU
AMRITHA M M
ANJANA K L
ABHISHEK SUDHI
SREYAK'S
HARISANKER T S
ARCHANA K.V
GOURICHANDRAT A
ARYA NANDA A S
NIVEDHITHA M MURUKAN

MADHAV A S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,015.000

991.000

975.000

934.000

929.000

925.200

924.000

909.000

886.600

874.000

869.000

858.400

854.000

853.000

777.000

772.000

767.000

766.000

754.000

725.000

710.000

660.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

Appin.No

2402869

2404348

2402951

2401495

Name

PARVATHY BAIJU
ABHISHEK D
ABHINAV PRASANTH

ISAAC NEWTON

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

627.000

600.000

572.000

500.000
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